
3RD AND 4TH GRADE
WEEKLY NEWSLETTER

Week of May 14th - 20th
Notes

Reminders

Monday 15th: MAP Testing

Tuesday 16th: Tutoring

Wednesday 17th: Chapel

Thursday 18th: Field Trip

Friday 19th: No School

Sunday 21st: Bible Study 8:30
                     Worship 10:00

Peek at the Week

We are nearing the end of
the school year. We are
focusing on wrapping things
up so the students are ready
for the end of the year. 

We have our  final MAP Test
this Monday. Make sure
students are rested up. 

Thursday's field trip has some
changes. I will be sending
out a note on Monday with
more information on this. 



Weekly Objectives: 

Upcoming Dates

Religion: Explain how the
church continued to grow.

Reading: Explore and write
different types of poetry

Math: Recognize and use
equivalent fractions and mixed
numbers. 

Shout Outs!

May 15 - MAP Testing

May 18 - Class Field Trip

May 24 - Last Day of
School

May 24 - Graduation

Ava for having excellent
focus in class.

BayLee for asking questions
to make sure she
understands.



Spelling Words

Contact Info
Ms. Schilling
rschilling@stpaulsk8.org

 Mrs. Galecki (Social
Studies)
agalecki@stpaulsk8.org 

Mrs. Steinfeldt (Spanish and
Technology)
bsteinfeldt@stpaulsk8.org

Ms. Brohn (PE)
hbrohn@stpaulsk8.org

Mrs. Dose (Art, Music, and Math)
ldose@stpaulsk8.org

Mr. Bilitz (Science)
abilitz@stpaulsk8.org

Mr. Galecki (Principal)
cggalecki@stpaulsk8.org

3rd Grade 4th Grade
taught
thought
rough
laugh
bought
cough
ought

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8. caught
9. fought
10. daughter
11. tough
12. through
13. enough
14. brought

 internal
 universe

Challenge Words
1.

2.

library
another
hospital
example
deliver
history
however
several
vacation
important

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11. victory
12. imagine
13. camera
14. potato
15. remember
16. together
17. memory
18. favorite
19. continue
20. president

 sought
naugthy

Challenge Words
1.

2.


